
ST MATTHEW’S PRIMARY SCHOOL TUCKSHOP
 

Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)

Add pineapple extra $0.50c

Sushi 

Frozen Snacks 

Drinks 

Snacks
MT  Frozen pineapple rings       $0.50

LT    Zooper Doopers                  $1.00

Single Pack      $3.50
Twin Pack         $6.50
Sushi contains Gluten
Chicken Teriyaki 

Tuna and avocado 

Avocado 

Crispy chicken and avocado 

Apple muffin                                         

Cheese and Vegemite scroll 

Cheese sandwich    

Choc chip cookie  

Greek style yoghurt (real strawberries) GF   

Ham and cheese sandwich                           

Ham roll                                                    

Ham sandwich                                            

Hard-boiled egg GF                                    

Mini Choc Chip Muffins       

Mini banana bread           

VEGAN chicken style burger on a bun with lettuce

(with vegan aioli)                                                          

Chicken tenderloin wrap with salad                                                                                                    

Chicken burger on a bun with lettuce and cheese  

$2.50 

$2.70 

$2.00 

$ 2.50 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$2.50 

$3.00 

$1.50 

$2.50

$2.50

Chicken chippies (5 in a bag)         $3.50 
Corn on a cob GF                           $1.50 
Fried rice  GF                                 $4.00 
Hot chicken roll (with mayo)         $4.00 
Hot chicken roll (without mayo)    $4.00 
Hot Dog                                         $5.00 
Macaroni and cheese                    $4.00 
Puppy dog                                     $2.50 
Sausage roll                                  $3.50 
Traveller Four ‘n’ Twenty pie       $4.00

Baked beans jaffle                       $3.00 

Cheese jaffle                                $3.00 

Ham jaffle                                     $3.00 

Ham and cheese jaffle                  $3.50 

Ham, cheese, and tomato jaffle  $4.00 

Chicken jaffle                                $3.50 

Chicken and cheese jaffle            $4.00 

Chicken, cheese, tomato jaffle    $5.00

 Cheese and Bacon Roll

 Pizza roll  

 Rice cakes with cheese (2) GF  

 Rice cakes with honey (2) GF  

 Rice cakes with margarine (2)  GF 

 Sao with cheese and vegemite (3)  

 Sao with Vegemite (3)  

 Vegemite roll  

 Vegemite sandwich 

JUICE ..............................

Apple and blackcurrant 

Apple

Orange

Tropical

Milk ...............................

Choclate

Strawberry

WATER...........................

$2.50

Morning Tea 10:45am
Lunch 1:15pm We love our Volunteers Contact the school office if you can help!

$2.50

$2.00

available MT and Lunch

available MT and Lunch

available MT and Lunch

$2.70 

$2.70 

$2.50 

$ 2.50 

$1.70 

$3.00 

$1.50 

$3.00 

$2.00 

Hot Food  

Burgers 

Jaffles 

Sandwiches and
Rolls  

Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)

Salad roll                                                                   $4.50
Ham and salad roll                                                 $5.00  
Chicken and salad roll                                           $5.00
(all salad rolls come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber,

carrot beetroot)      +add cheese $0.50  

Egg and lettuce roll                                               $3.50 
Cheese and lettuce roll                                          $3.50 
Chicken and lettuce roll                                         $4.00 
Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll                         $4.50 

Egg and lettuce sandwich                                  $3.50 
Cheese and tomato sandwich                           $3.00 
Ham, cheese and lettuce sandwich                  $3.50 
Ham, cheese, tomato sandwich                        $3.50 
Chicken, cheese sandwich                                    $3.50 
Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich                    $4.00 
Salad sandwich                                                       $4.50
Ham and salad sandwich                                    $5.00  
Chicken and salad sandwich                               $5.00
(all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato,

cucumber, carrot, beetroot)    +add cheese $0.50 

Egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,

carrot, beetroot, and pineapple

(with or without mayo) 

+add chicken, ham, or cheese ($0.50

extra, per item) 

All Burgers        $5.50

$5.00

available Lunch

available MT and Lunch

Please state if sauce is required (no extra cost)

Salad Box GF 

available Lunch

available Lunch

available Lunch

Open Thursdays and Fridays
Online orders on QKR 

Orders placed by 8:15am

Volunteers Needed!

Please state if mayo required (no cost)


