## ST MATTHEW'S PRIMARY SCHOOL TUCKSHOP

# **Open Thursdays and Fridays Online orders on QKR** Orders placed by 8:15am





## **Snacks**

Apple muffin	\$2.50
Cheese and Vegemite scroll	\$2.70
Cheese sandwich	\$2.00
Choc chip cookie	\$ 2.50
Greekstyle yoghurt treat strawberriest 67	\$2.50
ttam and cheese sandwich	\$3.50
ttam roll	\$2.50
tham sandwich	\$3.00
ttard-boiled egg 6F	\$1.50
Mini Choc Chip Muffins	\$2.50
Mini banana bread	\$2.50
_ •	

#### Sushi available MT and Lunch

#### Single Pack \$3.50 \$6.50 **Twin Pack** Sushi contains Gluten

Chicken Teriyaki Tuna and avocado Avocado Crispy chicken and avocado



prin	K5		
•••			

available MT alla Lulicii	
JUICE	\$2.50
Apple and blackcurrant	
Apple	
orange	
Tropical	
milk	\$2.50
Choclate	
Strawberry	
WATER	

#### available MT and Lunch

Cheese and Bacon Roll	\$2.70
Pizza roll	\$2.70
Rice cakes with cheese (2) 6F	\$2.50
Rice cakes with honey (2) 6F	\$ 2.50
Rice cakes with margarine (2) 67	\$1.70
Sao with cheese and vegemite (3)	\$3.00
Sao with Vegemite (3)	\$1.50
Vegemite roll	\$3.00
Vegemite sandwich	\$2.00

### **Burgers**

available Lunch

#### **All Burgers** \$5.50

Please state if mayo required (no cost)

VEGAN chicken style burger on a bun with lettuce (with vegan aioli) Chicken tenderloin wrap with salad Chicken burger on a bun with lettuce and cheese

#### **Jaffles**

available Lunch

#### Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)

Baked beans jaffle	\$3.00
Cheese jaffle	\$3.00
ttam jaffle	\$3.00
tham and cheese jaffle	\$3.50
tam, cheese, and tomato jaffle	\$4.00
Chicken jaffle	\$3.50
Chicken and cheese jaffle	\$4.00
Chicken, cheese, tomato jaffle	\$5.00

## Salad Box GF available Lunch

Egg, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, \$5.00 carrot, beetroot, and pineapple (with or without mayo) +add chicken, ham, or cheese (\$0.50 extra, per item)

#### Frozen Snacks

MT Frozen pineapple rings \$0.50 LT Zooper Doopers \$1.00

#### Hot Food available Lunch

Chicken chippies (5 in a bag)	\$3.50
Corn on a cob 67	\$1.50
Fried rice 6F	\$4.00
thot chicken roll (with mayo)	\$4.00
that chicken roll (without mayo)	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00
Macaroni and cheese	\$4.00
Puppy dog	\$2.50
Sausage roll	\$3.50
Traveller Four 'n' Twenty pie	\$4.00

Please state if sauce is required (no extra cost)

### Sandwiches and



#### Rolls available MT and Lunch

ttam and salad roll \$5.00 Chicken and salad roll \$5.00 (all salad rolls come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber carrot beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Egg and lettuce roll \$3.50 Cheese and lettuce roll \$3.50 Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.00 Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50 Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sand lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.50 Salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Salad roll	\$4.50
(all salad rolls come with lettuce, tomato, accumbe carrot beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50  Egg and lettuce roll \$3.50  Cheese and lettuce roll \$4.00  Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.50  Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50  Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00  tham, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00  Salad sandwich \$4.50  tham and salad sandwich \$5.00  Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00  (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, accumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50  Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	tam and salad roll	\$5.00
carrot beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50  Egg and lettuce roll \$3.50  Cheese and lettuce roll \$4.00  Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.50  Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50  Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.50  tham, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00  Salad sandwich \$4.50  tham and salad sandwich \$5.00  Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00  (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50  Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken and salad roll	\$5.00
Egg and lettuce roll \$3.50 Cheese and lettuce roll \$4.00 Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.50 Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.50 Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.50 ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 ttam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	(all salad rolls come with lettuce, tomato,	auambe
Cheese and lettuce roll \$3.50 Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.00 Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50  Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00 ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 [all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot] +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	carrot beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50	
Chicken and lettuce roll \$4.00 Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50  Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00 Itam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Itam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 Itam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 [All salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot] +add cheese \$0.50  Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Egg and lettuce roll	\$3.50
Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll \$4.50  Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00  Itam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50  Itam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50  Chicken, cheese sandwich \$4.00  Salad sandwich \$4.50  Itam and salad sandwich \$5.00  Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00  (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50  Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Cheese and lettuce roll	\$3.50
Egg and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00 tham, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 tham, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 tham and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 [all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot] +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken and lettuce roll	\$4.00
Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00 ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 ttam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 ttam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken, cheese and lettuce roll	\$4.50
Cheese and tomato sandwich \$3.00 ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 ttam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 ttam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)		
ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich \$3.50 ttam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 ttam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Egg and lettuce sandwich	\$3.50
ttam, cheese, tomato sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 ttam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, avamber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Cheese and tomato sandwich	\$3.00
Chicken, cheese sandwich \$3.50 Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 tham and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	ttam, cheese and lettuce sandwich	\$3.50
Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich \$4.00 Salad sandwich \$4.50 Itam and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	tam, cheese, tomato sandwich	\$3.50
Salad sandwich \$4.50 tham and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken, cheese sandwich	\$3.50
tham and salad sandwich \$5.00 Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken, cheese, lettuce sandwich	\$4.00
Chicken and salad sandwich \$5.00 (all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Salad sandwich	\$4.50
(all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	tham and salad sandwich	\$5.00
cucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese \$0.50 Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	Chicken and salad sandwich	\$5.00
Please state if mayo. is required (no extra cost)	(all salad sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato,	
	aucumber, carrot, beetroot) +add cheese	\$0.50
Add pineapple extra \$0.50c	Please state if mayo. is required (no extra	cost)
	Add pineapple extra \$0.50c	







